
 
 
 
 
 

Sr.No. Name Date of 
Birth 

E- Card No. Trade Testing centre Photo 

1.  Mr. 
Keshaw 
Ram 

16.05.198
7 

2103072010
0000001 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

2.  Mr. 
Shailendr
a Kumar  

12.07.198
9 

2103072010
0000002 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

3.  Mr. 
Pankaj 
Kumar 
Mishra 

15.07.197
4 

2103072010
0000003 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

4.  Mr. Jagat 
Pal 
Yadav 

15.07.199
0 

2103072010
0000004 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 



5.  Mr. Ajay 
Kumar 

12.07.198
8 

2103072010
0000005 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

6.  Mr. 
Dharam 
Pal 

03.10.199
0 

2103072010
0000006 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

7.  Mr. 
Haresh 
Kumar 

05.01.199
3 

2103072010
0000007 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

8.  Mr. 
Sajivan 
Lal 

18.01.199
0 

2103072010
0000008 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

9.  Mr. 
Pravesh 
Kumar 
Yadav 

10.10.199
1 

2103072010
0000009 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 



10.  Mr. 
Sarnam 
Singh 

01.05.199
0 

2103072010
0000010 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

11.  Mr. 
Santosh 
Kumar 

03.04.199
0 

2103072010
0000011 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

12.  Mr. 
Vimlesh 
Kumar 

01.01.199
1 

2103072010
0000012 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

13.  Mr. 
Sarvesh 
Kumar 

 2103072010
0000013 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

14.  Mr. 
Safiuddin 

05.10.199
1 

2103072010
0000014 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

15.  Mr. 
Sanjeet 
Kumar 

08.06.199
1 

2103072010
0000015 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 



16.  Mr. 
Arvind 
Kumar 

25.02.198
8 

2103072010
0000016 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

17.  Mr. 
Ashok 
Kumar 

04.03.198
8 

2103072010
0000017 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

18.  Mr. 
Aditya 
Singh 

10.07.198
8 

2103072010
0000018 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

19.  Mr. 
Pankaj 
Kumar  

06.07.198
7 

2103072010
0000019 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

20.  Mr. Raj 
Kishor 

04.03.198
4 

2103072010
0000020 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

21.  Mr. 
Suresh 
Kumar 

15.07.197
9 

2103072010
0000021 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 



22.  Mr. Amit 
Kumar 

19.09.198
7 

2103072010
0000022 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

23.  Mr. 
Rajendra 
Kumar 

08.07.198
7 

2103072010
0000023 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

24.  Mr. 
Dharmen
dra Singh 

05.03.198
0 

2103072010
0000024 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

25.  Mr. 
Virendra 
Kumar 

01.01.198
6 

2103072010
0000025 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

26.  Mr. 
Sanjay 
Kumar 

12.05.198
8 

2103072010
0000026 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

27.  Mr. Rohit 
Kumar 
Yadav 

12.10.199
2 

2103072010
0000027 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 



28.  Mr. 
Pradip 
Kumar 

11.07.199
0 

2103072010
0000028 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

29.  Mr. Sunil 
Kumar 

12.08.199
0 

2103072010
0000029 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

30.  Mr. 
Ramesh 
Kumar 

10.01.198
8 

2103072010
0000030 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

31.  Mr. 
Anand 
Kumar 
Singh 

15.01.197
5 

2103072010
0000031 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

32.  Mr. 
Kundan 
Mishra 

21.07.199
2 

2103072010
0000032 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

33.  Mr. Sunil 
Kumar 
Pandey 

25.05.199
0 

2103072010
0000033 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 



34.  Mr. 
Virendra 
Kumar 

11.07.199
0 

2103072010
0000034 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

35.  Mr. Arjun 
Lal 

12.11.198
8 

2103072010
0000035 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

36.  Mr. 
Narendra 
Kumar 

13.10.198
2 

2103072010
0000036 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

37.  Mr. 
Gyanend
ra Kumar 

20.07.198
7 

2103072010
0000037 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

38.  Mr. Anil 
Kumar 

09.10.199
2 

2103072010
0000038 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

39.  Mr. Om 
Prakash 
Prajapati 

01.01.199
1 

2103072010
0000039 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 



40.  Mr. 
Shivendr
a Pratap 

17.11.199
2 

2103072010
0000040 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

41.  Mr. Kapil 
Kumar 

15.06.199
0 

2103072010
0000041 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

42.  Mr. 
Devendr
a Pratap 
Singh 

07.03.199
2 

2103072010
0000042 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

43.  Mr. 
Kuldeep 
Kumar 

05.04.198
9 

2103072010
0000043 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

44.  Mr. Ankit 
Kumar 
Awasthi 

23.12.198
3 

2103072010
0000044 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

45.  Mr. 
Manoj 
Kumar 

21.10.198
8 

2103072010
0000045 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 



46.  Mr. Amit 
Kumar 
Shukla 

01.08.198
0 

2103072010
0000046 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

47.  Mr. 
Dhiraj 
Kumar 
Puskar 

25.07.197
1 

2103072010
0000047 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

48.  Mr. Amit 
Kumar 

12.05.199
2 

2103072010
0000048 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

49.  Mr. 
Pappu 
Lal 

12.08.198
9 

2103072010
0000049 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

50.  Mr. 
Pradip 
Kumar 
Yadav 

06.05.198
6 

2103072010
0000050 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

51.  Mr. 
Rajendra 
Kumar 

11.08.198
5 

2103072010
0000051 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 



52.  Mr. 
Prasant 
Chawla 

02.07.199
0 

2103072010
0000052 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

53.  Mr. 
Vadare 
Alam 

02.01.199
2 

2103072010
0000053 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

54.  Mr. Prem 
Sagar 

01.05.198
3 

2103072010
0000054 

General 
Works 
Supervisor 

CIDC Vocational 
Training Centre, 
Kanhmou, 
Sitarasoi 
District - Sitapur 
(UP) 
 

 


